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Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: CTP380

Convoluted Tubing, Slit, .38" Dia, PE, Black, 15000ft/carton

Article Number 169-60514

Type CTP380

Color Black (BK)

Features & Benefits « Split side is ideal for applications where braided tubing or spiral wrap may be

difficult to install. « Tubing provides full coverage where spiral wrap or other
coverings may not be suitable. ¢ In harsh applications the tubing provides
resistance to crushing, impact, and abrasion. « Tubing offers excellent
protection against automotive fluids, vibration wear, water, snow, ice, and the
effects of heat, cold, and sunlight on cables and wires.

Quantity Per carton



Product Description

Short Description

Global Part Name

Technical Description

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Inner Diameter D (Imperial)

Inner Diameter D (Metric)

Diameter D (imperial)

Diameter D (metric)

Outside Diameter OD(Imperial)

Outside Diameter OD(metric)

Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

HellermannTyton’s Convoluted Tubing, also known at Split Loom Tubing,
provides an efficient method of routing and protecting wire harness
assemblies, while reducing the chance of installation damage. With a split
down the side where you can insert your wire harness, you can just easily
install Convoluted Tubing without removal of the entire assembly. It can also
serve to protect valuable hoses and cables. Convoluted tubing offer’s excellent
protection against vibration wear, water, snow, ice and the effects of heat, cold
and sunlight on cables and wires.

Convoluted Tubing, Slit, .38" Dia, PE, Black, 15000ft/carton

CTP380-PE-BK

Convoluted Tubing, Slit, 3/8" Dia., PE, Black

15000.0

4572

0.380

9.65

0.526

13.36

0.526

13.36

0.375

9.53



Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)

Wall Thickness WT (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Halogen free

Operating Temperature (Metric)

Reach Complaint(Article 33)

ROHS Complaint

Package Quantity(Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number

.005

0.127

Polyethylene (PE)

PE

No

-40°F to +199°F (-40°C to +93°C)

Yes

Yes

15000

4572

3926909987
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