

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China









Specification Sheet

Part Number: CTP380



Convoluted Tubing, Slit, .38" Dia, PE, Black, 15000ft/carton

Article Number	169-60514
Туре	CTP380
Color	Black (BK)
Features & Benefits	• Split side is ideal for applications where braided tubing or spiral wrap may be difficult to install. • Tubing provides full coverage where spiral wrap or other coverings may not be suitable. • In harsh applications the tubing provides resistance to crushing, impact, and abrasion. • Tubing offers excellent protection against automotive fluids, vibration wear, water, snow, ice, and the effects of heat, cold, and sunlight on cables and wires.
Quantity Per	carton

Product Description	HellermannTyton's Convoluted Tubing, also known at Split Loom Tubing, provides an efficient method of routing and protecting wire harness assemblies, while reducing the chance of installation damage. With a split down the side where you can insert your wire harness, you can just easily install Convoluted Tubing without removal of the entire assembly. It can also serve to protect valuable hoses and cables. Convoluted tubing offer's excellent protection against vibration wear, water, snow, ice and the effects of heat, cold and sunlight on cables and wires.
Short Description	Convoluted Tubing, Slit, .38" Dia, PE, Black, 15000ft/carton
Global Part Name	CTP380-PE-BK
Technical Description	Convoluted Tubing, Slit, 3/8" Dia., PE, Black

Length L (Imperial)	15000.0
Length L (Metric)	4572
Inner Diameter D (Imperial)	0.380
Inner Diameter D (Metric)	9.65
Diameter D (imperial)	0.526
Diameter D (metric)	13.36
Outside Diameter OD(Imperial)	0.526
Outside Diameter OD(metric)	13.36
Nominal Diameter (Imperial)	0.375
Nominal Diameter (Metric)	9.53

Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)	.005
Wall Thickness WT (Metric)	0.127
Material	Polyethylene (PE)
Material Shortcut	PE
Halogen free	No
Operating Temperature (Metric)	-40°F to +199°F (-40°C to +93°C)
Reach Complaint(Article 33)	Yes
ROHS Complaint	Yes
Package Quantity(Imperial)	15000
Package Quantity (Metric)	4572
Customs Number	3926909987